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Azienda Indirizzo CAP  Città Prov Telefono Regione

 3S SRL  Via Silvio Pellico, 13 20088 Rosate MI 02.90870643 Lombardia
 ANDREA MINTO Via Porto di Cavergnago, 10/A 30173 Mestre VE 041.610344 Veneto
 AUTOCARROZZERIA MODERNA  Via Giovanni e Luigi Cerutti, 2 15033 Casale Monferrato AL 0142.454530 Piemonte
 BANDINI & TAZZINI Via Massa Avenza, 145 54100 Massa  MS 0585.250551 Toscana
 C.R.A.  Via XXV Aprile, 52 02044 Forano RI 0765.515744 Lazio
 CAR BLIND  Via Generale Girolamo Calà Ulloa, 30 80141 Napoli  NA 081.7804878 Campania
 CARROZZERIA FIRENZE Via Ugo La Malfa, 9077 90146 Palermo PA 091.241345 Sicilia
 CASA DI RECLUSIONE MILANO BOLLATE  Via Cristina Belgioioso, 120 20157 Milano MI 02.382067000 Lombardia
 CENTRO PNEUMATICI SBERNA  Via Babbaurra, 24 93017 San Cataldo CL 0934.572680 Sicilia
 CICCONE PNEMAUTICI Via degli Artigiani, 60 71121 Foggia  FG 0881.568088 Puglia
 CINQUINO PEPPINO Contrada S. Giovanni in Golfo, 208/A 86100 Campobasso CB 0874.698597 Molise
 CIOTTI GOMME Via Carpinetana Nord 00034 Colleferro RM 06.88799118 Lazio
 CITA SECONDA Via Mario Fani, 15 00135 Roma  RM 06.3051525 Lazio
 DARIO GOMME Viale della Pace, Snc 96019 Rosolini SR 328.8686073 Sicilia
 DE ANGELIS AUTO Via Formellese Sud, Km 5.695 00060 Formello RM 06.9089119 Lazio
 DI GAETANI GOMME Via Pollino, 91 87012 Castrovillari CS 0981.27287 Calabria
 DI STEFANO AUTO Vico Primo Str. Sant'Antonio, 29 89131 Reggio Calabria RC 0965.642436 Calabria
 DIBENEDETTO PNEUMATICI  Via San Marco, 34 76121 Barletta BT 0883.346126 Puglia
 DOMENICO PARISI Via Ostiense, 259 00146 Roma  RM 06.5740780 Lazio
 F.LLI MICHELI  Str. di Maratta Bassa, 73 05035 Narni  TR 0744.759066 Umbria
 FOCACCIA GROUP Via del Lavoro, 27 48015 Montaletto-Z.I. RA 0544.973669 Emilia-Romagna
 FONTANA PNEUMATICI Corso Principe Eugenio, 40C 10122 Torino  TO 011.4368974 Piemonte
 FOUR SPOTS  Via delle Magnolie, 2 70026 Modugno BA 080.9262886 Puglia
 GIANNI GOMME Via Nostra Signora di Lourdes, 9/11 00167 Roma  RM 06.6622597 Lazio
 GIANNINI AUTOMOBILI Via Idrovore della Magliana, 57 00148 Roma  RM 06.6572565 Lazio
 GIORDANGOMME Via Taverna Campanile, 74 83024 Monteforte Irpino AV 0825.753366 Campania
 GOMME PATTI Corso Vittorio Veneto, 430 92026 Favara  AG 0922.33787 Sicilia
 GOMMEITALIA Via Aurelia Nord, Km 75.100 00053 Civitavecchia RM 0766.580745 Lazio
 GP BOX Regione Reale, 8 14025 Montechiaro d’Asti AT 335.7815247 Piemonte
 GRAN SASSO GOMME Via Po, 42 64100 Teramo TE 0861.411003 Abruzzo
 GRUPPO AMATI Via Acuto, 131 00131 Roma  RM 06.41294078 Lazio



 
 

 
 

  

 

Sede Legale: Viale Parioli, 40 - 00197 - Roma 
Sede Operativa: Via Baio Dora, 33 - 10013 - Borgofranco (TO) 
tel. 06 45504750 - PARTITA IVA e C.F. 156636010001 
email: amministrazione@c-s-m.eu - csm@arubapec.it 

DIREZIONE GENERALE

Azienda Indirizzo CAP  Città Prov Telefono Regione
 LA PICENA PNEUMATICI Via del Commercio, 106 63100 Ascoli Piceno AP 0736.402110 Marche
 LECAR  Via Rino Gaetano, 1 93015 Niscemi CL 335.1049263 Sicilia
 MASCITTI GOMME Stazione, 2 66026 Villa Caldari CH 085.9032107 Abruzzo
 MAZARA GOMME Via Conte Agostino Pepoli, 116 91100 Trapani TP 0923.538135 Sicilia
 MOREA DUE SERVICE Via Cavalieri del Lavoro, 29 70017 Putignano BA 080.9675398 Puglia
 MORICHETTI GOMME Viale del Lavoro, 4/B 63813 Monte Urano FM 0734.843441 Marche
 NCT Nuova Carrozzeria Torinese  Via Caluso, 50 10034 Chivasso TO 011.9100311 Piemonte
 OFFICINE SPF  Via Circumvallazione Esterna, 125 80022 Arzano NA 081.7312420 Campania
 PALMERI PNEUMATICI Via Zenia, 9 95045 Misterbianco CT 095.476354 Sicilia
 PIERAZZUOLI GOMME Via Carlo Matteucci, 11 52100 Arezzo  AR 0575.383038 Toscana
 ROCCA S.N.C. DI ROCCA RAFFAELE & FIGLI  Via Nazionale, 428 88070 Botricello CZ 0961.968859 Calabria
 SCHIAVONE PNEUMATICI Strada Statale 17, Km 319 71036 Lucera  FG 0881.522693 Puglia
 SERANI MOTORSPORT Piazza degli Ontani, 14/B 00172 Roma  RM 06.23235611 Lazio
 SPEROTTO CARROZZERIE INDUSTRIALI  Via I Maggio, 6/7 36030 Sarcedo VI 0445.344350 Veneto
 STAGNO ANTONIO Via Kennedy, 12 89852 Mileto  VV 0963.338188 Calabria
 T.S.M.  Via Campania, 35 80017 Melito  NA 081.7013839 Campania
 TAF BRINDISI  Via Enrico Fermi, 21/A 72100 Brindisi BR 0831.1970097 Puglia
 TECNOGOMMA Via Fabio Severo, 142/C 34127 Trieste TS 040.55055 Friuli V.G.
 TECNOGOMME LANCIA Via XX Settembre, 486 67051 Avezzano AQ 0863.59205 Abruzzo
 TYRE'S CENTER Via Gianquinto de Gioannis, 13 09125 Cagliari CA 070.304724 Sardegna
 VCO GOMME  Corso Europa, 52 28922 Verbania VB 0323.503333 Piemonte

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 

  

 

Sede Legale: Viale Parioli, 40 - 00197 - Roma 
Sede Operativa: Via Baio Dora, 33 - 10013 - Borgofranco (TO) 
tel. 06 45504750 - PARTITA IVA e C.F. 156636010001 
email: amministrazione@c-s-m.eu - csm@arubapec.it 

DIREZIONE GENERALE

 
 

Area   Azienda   Indirizzo  CAP  Città   Prov  Telefono  Regione  

 Piemonte, Valle 
d'Aosta, Lombardia, 
Liguria  

 AUTOCARROZZERIA MODERNA   Via Giovanni e Luigi Cerutti, 2  15033  Casale Monferrato   AL  0142.454530  Piemonte  
 FONTANA PNEUMATICI   Corso Principe Eugenio, 40C  10122  Torino   TO  011.4368974  Piemonte  
 NCT Nuova Carrozzeria Torinese   Via Caluso, 50  10034  Chivasso   TO  011.9100311  Piemonte  
 GP BOX  Regione Reale, 8 14025  Montechiaro d’Asti AT 335.7815247  Piemonte 
 VCO GOMME   Corso Europa, 52  28922  Verbania   VB  0323.503333  Piemonte  
 3S SRL   Via Silvio Pellico, 13  20088  Rosate   MI  02.90870643  Lombardia  
 CASA DI RECLUSIONE MILANO BOLLATE   Via Cristina Belgioioso, 120  20157  Milano   MI  02.382067000  Lombardia  

 Veneto, Friuli V.G.  
 ANDREA MINTO   Via Porto di Cavergnago, 10/A  30173  Mestre   VE  041.610344  Veneto  
 SPEROTTO CARROZZERIE INDUSTRIALI   Via I Maggio, 6/7  36030  Sarcedo   VI  0445.344350  Veneto  
 TECNOGOMMA   Via Fabio Severo, 142/C  34127  Trieste   TS  040.55055  Friuli V.G.  

 Toscana, Umbria, 
Emilia-Romagna  

 BANDINI & TAZZINI   Via Massa Avenza, 145  54100  Massa   MS  0585.250551  Toscana  
 PIERAZZUOLI GOMME   Via Carlo Matteucci, 11  52100  Arezzo   AR  0575.383038  Toscana  
 F.LLI MICHELI   Str. di Maratta Bassa, 73  05035  Narni   TR  0744.759066  Umbria  
 FOCACCIA GROUP   Via del Lavoro, 27  48015  Montaletto-Z.I.   RA  0544.973669  Emilia-Romagna  

 Lazio  

 C.R.A.   Via XXV Aprile, 52  02044  Forano   RI  0765.515744  Lazio  
 CIOTTI GOMME   Via Carpinetana Nord  00034  Colleferro   RM  06.88799118  Lazio  
 CITA SECONDA   Via Mario Fani, 15  00135  Roma   RM  06.3051525  Lazio  
 DE ANGELIS AUTO   Via Formellese Sud, Km 5.695  00060  Formello   RM  06.9089119  Lazio  
 DOMENICO PARISI   Via Ostiense, 259  00146  Roma   RM  06.5740780  Lazio  
 GIANNI GOMME   Via Nostra Signora di Lourdes, 9/11  00167  Roma   RM  06.6622597  Lazio  
 GIANNINI AUTOMOBILI   Via Idrovore della Magliana, 57  00148  Roma   RM  06.6572565  Lazio  
 GOMMEITALIA   Via Aurelia Nord, Km 75.100  00053  Civitavecchia   RM  0766.580745  Lazio  
 GRUPPO AMATI   Via Acuto, 131  00131  Roma   RM  06.41294078  Lazio  
 SERANI MOTORSPORT   Piazza degli Ontani, 14/B  00172  Roma   RM  06.23235611  Lazio  

 Marche, Abruzzo, 
Molise  

 LA PICENA PNEUMATICI   Via del Commercio, 106  63100  Ascoli Piceno   AP  0736.402110  Marche  
 MORICHETTI GOMME   Viale del Lavoro, 4/B  63813  Monte Urano   FM  0734.843441  Marche  
 GRAN SASSO GOMME   Via Po, 42  64100  Teramo   TE  0861.411003  Abruzzo  
 MASCITTI GOMME   Stazione, 2  66026  Villa Caldari   CH  085.9032107  Abruzzo  
 TECNOGOMME LANCIA   Via XX Settembre, 486  67051  Avezzano   AQ  0863.59205  Abruzzo  
 CINQUINO PEPPINO   Contrada S. Giovanni in Golfo, 208/A  86100  Campobasso   CB  0874.698597  Molise  
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Area   Azienda   Indirizzo  CAP  Città   Prov  Telefono  Regione  

 Campania, Puglia, 
Calabria  

 CAR BLIND   Via Generale Girolamo Calà Ulloa, 30  80141  Napoli   NA  081.7804878  Campania  
 GIORDANGOMME   Via Taverna Campanile, 74  83024  Monteforte Irpino   AV  0825.753366  Campania  
 OFFICINE SPF   Via Circumvallazione Esterna, 125  80022  Arzano   NA  081.7312420  Campania  
 T.S.M.   Via Campania, 35  80017  Melito   NA  081.7013839  Campania  
 CICCONE PNEMAUTICI   Via degli Artigiani, 60  71121  Foggia   FG  0881.568088  Puglia  
 DIBENEDETTO PNEUMATICI   Via San Marco, 34  76121  Barletta   BT  0883.346126  Puglia  
 FOUR SPOTS   Via delle Magnolie, 2  70026  Modugno   BA  080.9262886  Puglia  
 MOREA DUE SERVICE   Via Cavalieri del Lavoro, 29  70017  Putignano   BA  080.9675398  Puglia  
 SCHIAVONE PNEUMATICI   Strada Statale 17, Km 319  71036  Lucera   FG  0881.522693  Puglia  
 TAF BRINDISI   Via Enrico Fermi, 21/A  72100  Brindisi   BR  0831.1970097  Puglia  
 DI GAETANI GOMME   Via Pollino, 91  87012  Castrovillari   CS  0981.27287  Calabria  
 DI STEFANO AUTO   Vico Primo Str. Sant'Antonio, 29  89131  Reggio Calabria   RC  0965.642436  Calabria  
 ROCCA S.N.C. DI ROCCA RAFFAELE & FIGLI   Via Nazionale, 428  88070  Botricello   CZ  0961.968859  Calabria  
 STAGNO ANTONIO   Via Kennedy, 12  89852  Mileto   VV  0963.338188  Calabria  

 Sicilia, Sardegna  

 CARROZZERIA FIRENZE   Via Ugo La Malfa, 9077  90146  Palermo   PA  091.241345  Sicilia  
 CENTRO PNEUMATICI SBERNA   Via Babbaurra, 24  93017  San Cataldo   CL  0934.572680  Sicilia  
 DARIO GOMME   Viale della Pace, Snc  96019  Rosolini   SR  328.8686073  Sicilia  
 GOMME PATTI   Corso Vittorio Veneto, 430  92026  Favara   AG  0922.33787  Sicilia  
 LECAR   Via Rino Gaetano, 1  93015  Niscemi   CL  335.1049263  Sicilia  
 MAZARA GOMME   Via Conte Agostino Pepoli, 116  91100  Trapani   TP  0923.538135  Sicilia  
 PALMERI PNEUMATICI   Via Zenia, 9  95045  Misterbianco   CT  095.476354  Sicilia  
 TYRE'S CENTER   Via Gianquinto de Gioannis, 13  09125  Cagliari   CA  070.304724  Sardegna  

 


